
BB - Standings7/2/2023 3:37:06 PM

BB
R

INT C P T R T SO Notes
FA: 44MAG 10 10 9 9 38 0RICK FELLER

U

AAA C P T R T SO Notes

XP100: 6BR 10 10 10 8 38 0Ronnie Wolfe
UAS

INT C P T R T SO Notes

ENC: 357-44 10 10 10 9 39 0Dennis Radowick
AAA C P T R T SO Notes

XP: 6BR 10 10 8 9 37 0Ben Bural
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HS - Standings7/2/2023 3:37:13 PM

HS
UASHS

INT C P T R T SO Notes
XP: 260 10 10 10 10 40 0Scott Thompson

HOWA: 22 10 10 10 9 39 0ROY FOCHT
AAA C P T R T SO Notes

XP: 223 9 8 9 10 36 0John Waller
UHS

INT C P T R T SO Notes

XP: 260 10 10 10 10 40 0Scott Thompson
AAA C P T R T SO Notes

XP100: 6BR 9 9 10 10 38 0 ML Ronnie Wolfe

Entries: 5
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FS - Standings7/2/2023 3:37:48 PM

FS
UASFS

INT C P T R T SO Notes
ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 9 39 0Larry Curts

ANS: 22 LR 10 9 10 9 38 0TIM ABLAY
ANS: 22 LR 10 10 6 9 35 0Dale Garrett

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 4 8 32 0JACK TESSMANN

AAA C P T R T SO Notes
ANS: 22 LR 10 10 8 10 38 0John Waller

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 8 10 38 0Michael Bassett
ANS: 22 LR 10 9 6 7 32 0Debra Tessmann

UFS

INT C P T R T SO Notes

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 10 40 9ROY FOCHT
ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 10 40 6Ronnie Wolfe

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 5 35 0WOODY LIDDELL
AAA C P T R T SO Notes

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 9 9 38 0 ML GARY CREWS
ANS: 22 LR 9 8 4 7 28 0John Waller

Entries: 12
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SB - Standings7/2/2023 3:37:40 PM

SB
P

INT C P T R T SO Notes
RUGER: 22 LR 10 8 10 9 37 0ROY FOCHT

BRNG: 22 LR 10 10 10 7 37 0Scott Thompson
RUGER: 22 LR 9 10 9 7 35 0RICK FELLER

CHRGR: 22 LR 10 9 5 9 33 0Dale Garrett

BRNG: 22 LR 10 10 4 5 29 0John Waller
AAA C P T R T SO Notes

: 22 LR 10 10 9 10 39 0 ML Dan Bourn
AA C P T R T SO Notes

RUGER: 22 LR 2 9 7 4 22 0Jacob Garrett
R

INT C P T R T SO Notes
FA: 22 LR 10 10 9 5 34 0JOHN ANDERSON

FA: 22 LR 10 9 6 4 29 0Scott Thompson
S

INT C P T R T SO Notes
FA: 22 LR 8 6 1 1 16 0JOHN ANDERSON

U

INT C P T R T SO Notes
ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 10 40 3Ronnie Wolfe

ANS: 22 LR 9 10 10 10 39 0GARY CREWS
AAA C P T R T SO Notes

RUGER: 22 LR 10 9 7 7 33 0Jim Meyers
ANS: 22 LR 8 10 6 5 29 0Michael Bassett

AA C P T R T SO Notes

ANS: 22 LR 9 10 9 8 36 0STEVE GEROT
UAS

INT C P T R T SO Notes

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 10 40 10Ronnie Wolfe
ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 10 40 8TIM ABLAY

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 10 40 6JACK TESSMANN
SAV: 22 LR 10 10 10 10 40 4BILL FOCHT

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 10 40 4RICK FELLER

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 10 40 2STEVE GEROT
ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 10 40 0Larry Curts

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 9 10 39 0Debra Tessmann
ANS: 22 LR 10 10 9 10 39 0Dale Garrett

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 10 9 39 0Jim Meyers
ANS: 22 LR 10 8 10 10 38 0Michael Bassett

AAA C P T R T SO Notes

ANS: 22 LR 10 10 9 7 36 0Ben Bural
US

AAA C P T R T SO Notes
ANS: 22 LR 6 7 4 1 18 0JOHN ANDERSON

AA C P T R T SO Notes
ANS: 22 LR 9 6 4 6 25 0Michael Bassett
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FP - Standings7/2/2023 3:37:55 PM

FP
P

A C P T R T SO Notes
TC: 22H 0 4 3 1 8 0John Waller

PAS

AA C P T R T SO Notes

TC: 22H 9 8 8 5 30 0 ML Scott Thompson
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PH SHORT - Standings7/2/2023 4:04:40 PM

N2
PH SHORT

C P T R T SO Notes
ENC: 38 10 10 10 10 40 5Dennis Radowick

ANS: 22 10 10 10 8 38 0Michael Bassett
ANS: 221 10 10 9 5 34 0AXLE FOCHT
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PH LONG - Standings7/2/2023 4:04:47 PM

N3
PH LONG

C P T R T SO Notes
ENC: 30HER 10 10 10 10 40 9Dennis Radowick
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PH 22 - Standings7/2/2023 3:38:03 PM

N1
PH 22

C P T R T SO Notes
ANS: 22 10 10 9 10 39 0JOHN ANDERSON

ANHS: 22LR 10 10 9 10 39 0AXLE FOCHT
RUGER: 22 10 10 9 10 39 0Dan Bourn
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